
 

 

 

 

      

 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Monday, September 8, 2014 
 

12:00pm - 2:00pm    Minot Room,  
Countway Library, 5th Floor 
 

Thursday, October 2, 2014 
 

9:30am - 11:30am    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Monday, November 3, 2014 
 

12:00pm - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Thursday, December 4, 2014 
 

12:00pm - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Monday, January 12, 2015 
 

9:30am - 11:30am    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Thursday, February 5, 2015 
 

12:00pm - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Monday, March 2, 2015 
 

12:00pm - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Thursday, April 2, 2015 
 

9:30am - 11:30am    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Monday, May 4, 2015 
 

12:00pm - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

Thursday, June 4, 2015  
 

12:00pm - 2:00pm    Gordon Hall,  
Waterhouse Room,  1st Floor  
 

 

 

For questions, please contact Tammy at JCSW_AdminAssist@hms.harvard.edu. 
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